

City Wide Property Services, Inc. to Celebrate 25 Years of Excellence in Property Maintenance

SACRAMENTO, CA, UNITED STATES, December 31, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- From humble beginnings to industry leader, City Wide Property Services will proudly celebrate 25 years of delivering top-tier facility maintenance across the Western United States on January 1, 2025.

Founded by Albert and Janee Rodriguez on January 1, 2000, with nothing more than a cell phone, a pressure-washing truck, and an unyielding entrepreneurial spirit, City Wide has grown into a powerhouse in the property services industry.

In the span of 9,131 days, the company has become known for setting the gold standard in commercial property maintenance, repairs, and day-to-day upkeep. With hundreds of dedicated team members, a robust network of business partners, and thousands of service requests managed each month, City Wide continues to exemplify the values that inspired its creation—a



City Wide Property Services, Inc. founders, Albert Rogriguez, President & CEO and Janee Rodriguez, CFO..



City Wide provides commercial properties with fullfacility support and solutions including landscape maintenance and enhancements.

relentless pursuit of excellence and a commitment to reliable, high-quality service.

"Looking back, we couldn't be more grateful for the incredible journey that began here in California's Central Valley," said President & CEO, Albert Rodriguez. "The success of City Wide is a testament to the power of hard work, strong partnerships, and our amazing team."

Today, City Wide Property Services, Inc. offers a comprehensive suite of maintenance solutions, including parking lot sweeping, janitorial services, graffiti removal, landscape design, pressure washing, and emergency repair services. Known for its 24/7 availability and innovative bundling of recurring services, City Wide continues to save clients time and money, earning the trust of property owners, facility managers, and businesses throughout the Western United States.



Commercial properties throughout the Western United States turn to City Wide for reliable sweeping services.

As the company looks toward the future, Albert and Janee remain committed to their original mission—delivering first-class service and growing with integrity.

"Celebrating this milestone is both a joy and a reminder of what's possible when you believe in your dream," added Janee Rodriguez, CFO. "We're excited for what's to come and grateful for everyone who's been part of this journey."

About City Wide Property Services

City Wide Property Services, Inc. provides full-facility maintenance solutions throughout the Western United States. With services spanning parking lot and street sweeping, janitorial care, landscaping, graffiti removal, and skilled technician repairs, City Wide prides itself on dependable, first-class service. Founded on January 1, 2000, the company has grown to become a trusted partner for commercial property owners, managers, and businesses, offering tailored service packages and 24/7 emergency support.

For more information, please visit <u>www.CityWidePS.com</u>.

Shawn M Crary
City Wide Property Services
+1 279-386-9347
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/772820005

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.